we hereby certify that the Annual Interest Payment on our NON-CONVERTIBLE, TAXABLE, 
PERPETUAL, SUBORDINATED, FULLY PAID UP, UNSECURED BASEL III COMPLIANT ADDITIONAL 
TIER 1 BOND with ISIN Number INE476A08126 is paid today i.e., 27TH OCT, 2025 in time. 

The details are as under: 

The Annual Interest amount of Rs.126,00,00,000/-(Rupees One Hundred Twenty Six Crore only) was 
credited to the Bond Holder’s bank accounts today by way of RTGS/NEFT/IBA/DD mode as per the 
terms of issue. 

a. Whether Interest Payment/Redemption Payment made(Yes/No): Yes,  Interest Payment 
b. Details of Interest Payments: